4XEM’s USB-C Power Adapter up to 25W(Black)
4XEM Part- 4X20WCHARGERBK
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
Introducing the Wall Charger for Super Fast Charging - the perfect solution for
keeping your devices powered up and ready to go, including the new the new
iPhone 15, and 15 Plus as well as the advanced iPhone 15 Pro and Pro Max.
With a powerful output of up to 25W, this wall charger can deliver ultra-fast
charging speeds to your smartphone, tablet, or other USB- powered devices.
The wall charger is compatible with Apple Mobile Devices, Samsung Mobile
Devices, and more.
Featuring advanced technology, the Wall Charger for Super Fast Charging
can optimize charging speeds based on your device's specific charging needs.
Whether you're using a newer model smartphone or an older device, this
charger can deliver the fastest charging speeds possible.
In addition to its fast-charging capabilities, the Wall Charger for Super Fast
Charging is also incredibly convenient to use. It features a compact design
that easily fits into your bag or pocket, making it the perfect travel companion.
Plus, with its built-in safety features, you can charge your devices with
confidence knowing that your charger is protecting against overcharge, short
circuit, and other potential hazards.
                          Charging cable sold separately.
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
Features
• Compatibility with Samsung, Apple and any USB-C device
• Backwards compatible with older Apple products
• Compatible with iPhone and iPad
• Color: Black
• 25Watt power
• Wall-mounted
• One USB-C port
• Compatible with any USB Type C enabled mobile product
such as: iPhone 15s, Samsung Galaxy S23 Ultra, Google
Pixel 7 Pro, OnePlus Nord 3, Nubia Red Magic 8 Pro,
Xiaomi 13, Motorola Edge+, Oppo Find X5 Pro and many
more
• *charging speeds may vary based on device
specifications
Application
• Fast 25W charging for your mobile
devices
• Great for use in the home around your
home office or while watching TV
keeping your phone at peak
performance
• Never have a work device die halfway
through the day again by keeping this
device on hand
• Lightweight and portable design means
this charger can fit in any size travel
bag you need to stay connected when
away
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.
Warranty Information
Connector(s)
Performance
Physical Characteristics
Power
Environmental
Packaging Information
What's in the Box
Notes
Warranty
Charging Port(s)
Power
Industry Standards
Color
Product Height
Product Width
Product Length
Weight of Product
Power Delivery
Input Voltage
Input Current
Output Voltage (PD)
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Humidity
Package Height
Package Width
Package Length
Shipping (Package) Weight
Included in Package
Notes
1 Year
1x USB Type-C Female
Direct Attached
Non-polarized Nema 1-15P
USB-PD 3.0
Black
1.09 in [27.71 mm]
1.69 in [42.86 mm]
1.64 in [41.67 mm]
2.0 oz [58 g]
25W Max
120-240VAC, 50-60Hz
0.5A
5V DC @ 3A
9V DC @ 2.22A
0 to 40°C (32 to 104°F)
-20 to 80°C (-4 to 176°F)
5% to 90% (non-condensing)
5.00 in [127.0 mm]
3.00 in [76.2 mm]
1.10 in [27.9 mm]
2.1 oz [60 g]
1x 20W USB-C Charger